PB Kart Race

Tav.10 Var Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms TIf. 2145 7379
OF101020C RUDDER PEDALS
A 0010.00CKIT Complete AL rudder pedals 2.461,00
B 0010.00C1 Rudder pedal’s support 748,00
© 0010.00C2 Rudder pedal’s foot-board 197,00
D V.TPSCEI6X30 |TPSCEI screw 6 x 30 10 Stk. 12,00
E 0015.BA Brake pedal for rudder pedals 424,00
F 0014.AA Accelerator pedal for rudder pedals 345,00
G 0017.A0 Pedal’s pin 79,00 - ®
H 0010.00C4 Plate with slot for rudder pedals 79,00 . ‘é?u L g
1 0044.B0 Wheel’s hexagonal self-locking nut 10 Stk. 50,00 /’ o f l;$ “\c} S
] 0010.00C3 Accelerator’s locking plate for rudder pedals 99,00 \ h e F
K 0010.00B4 Spacer 5 mm for rudder pedals 25,00 %’
L V.TB6X30 TB screw 6 x 30 10 Stk. 21,00 ul & %.ﬁ
M D.M6 Nut M6 10 Stk. 2,00 g ¥
N 0118.470A Brake pump’s bent control rod L.470 mm 99,00
o 0010.00DKIT Complete Mini rudder pedals 2.166,00
P 0010.00D1 Mini rudder pedal’s support 532,00
Q 0010.00D2 Mini rudder pedal’s foot-board 148,00
R V.TB6X16 TB screw 6 x 16 10 Stk. 12,00
S| R.P.6X12 Washer @ 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 3,00
T 0010.00D5 Bracket for Mini rudder pedals 79,00
U 0010.00A2 Fixing bracket for Mini rudder pedals 50,00
\ V.TCE6X35 TCEI screw 6 x 35 10 Stk. 10,00
W R.P.8X17 Washer @ 8 x 17 mm 10 Stk. 4,00
X 0010.00D3 Accelerator’s locking plate f.Mini rud.pedals 128,00
Y V.TCE5X30 TCEI screw 5 x 30 10 Stk. 9,00
Z D.M5 Nut M5 10 Stk. 1,50
AA 0010.00D4 Plate with slot for Mini rudder pedals 59,00
AB 0118.435A Brake pump’s bent control rod L. 435 mm 99,00
Mini rudder pedals
AC V.TE8X60 TE screw 8 x 60 10 Stk. 25,00
AD 0226.01 Spacer bush for caliper’s support 20,00
AE D.M8A.A. A.A. nut M8 10 Stk. 7,00
AF R.P.8X12 Washer @ 8 x 12 x 2 mm 10 Stk. 2,50

Invigars dai - Effsotive from  1-10.2009




